
County Date Time Venue Local Office Contact No 

Kilkenny Tue 2nd Oct 8pm Newpark Hotel, Kilkenny 056 776 3404

Waterford Thu 4th Oct 8pm The Coach House, Kilmacthomas 056 776 3404

Westmeath Tue 9th Oct 8pm Bloomfield House Hotel, Mullingar 057 934 1447 

Donegal Tue 9th Oct 8.30pm Clanree hotel, Letterkenny 074 914 5658

Offaly Wed 10th Oct 8pm Tullamore Court Hotel, Tullamore 057 934 1447 

Limerick Wed 10th Oct 8pm Woodlands House Hotel, Adare 061 314 196

Mayo Wed 10th Oct 8pm Breaffy House Hotel Castlebar 091 884 268

Kerry Thu 11th Oct 8.30pm Manor West Hotel, Tralee 066 712 3279

Monaghan/Cavan Mon 15th Oct 8pm Errigal Country House Hotel, Cootehill 042 974 4870

Cork Central Mon 15th Oct 8pm Kingsley Hotel, Cork City 021 454 5944

Tipperary North Mon 15th Oct 8pm Abbey Court Hotel 067 32213

Carlow Mon 15th Oct 8pm Woodford Dolmen Hotel 056 776 3404

Kildare Mon 15th Oct 8pm Keadeen Hotel, Newbridge 053 923 3090

Leitrim Tue 16th Oct 8pm The Lough Allen Hotel, Drumshambo 090 662 5235

Cork West Tue 16th Oct 8pm Parkway Hotel, Dunmanway 021 454 5944

Galway Wed 17th Oct 8pm Raheen Woods Hotel Athenry 091 884 268

Sligo Wed 17th Oct 8pm The Sligo Park Hotel, Sligo 090 662 5235

Cork North Wed 17th Oct 8pm Corrin Mart, Fermoy 021 454 5944

Wicklow Thu 18th Oct 8pm Woodenbridge Hotel 053 923 3090

Roscommon Thu 18th Oct 8pm The Abbey Hotel, Roscommon 090 662 5235

Clare Thu 18th Oct 8.30pm Treacy’s West County Hotel 067 32213

Louth/Meath/Dublin Mon 22nd Oct 8pm Conyngham Arms Hotel, Slane 046 924 0436

Longford Tue 23rd Oct 8pm The Longford Arms Hotel, Longford 090 662 5235

Tipperary South Tue 23rd Oct 8.30pm Cahir House Hotel 067 32213

Wexford Thu 25th Oct 8pm Farm Centre, Enniscorthy 053 923 3090

Laois Mon 5th Nov 8pm Maldron Hotel, Portlaoise 057 934 1447 
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Meetings

Your Association. 
Your Voice.

For more information on this series visit www.ifa.ie or contact your local office.

In Partnership with

Starting this October, IFA will run a series of 
Open Farmer Meetings in each county in Ireland.
The events will have a farm finance theme, with a focus on the Fodder Crisis, Financial 
Discipline and Budget 2019. These events are open to all farmers. We hope to see you there!


